

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Nusratov Anvar Nematjonovich

is the author of a paper titled















29.06.2024

DATA











ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Qurbonova Gulshan Berdimurodovna











THEME: THE CONTENT OF PREPARING FUTURE TEACHERS FOR PROFESSIONAL INNOVATIVE ACTIVITY.





29.06.2024

DATA







